
Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Ballpark	 Time
Fri., Feb. 17	 at Charlotte	 Charlotte, N.C.	 Hayes Stadium	 TBA
Sat., Feb. 18	 at Charlotte	 Charlotte, N.C.	 Hayes Stadium	 TBA
Sun., Feb. 19	 at Charlotte	 Charlotte, N.C.	 Hayes Stadium	 TBA
Fri., Feb. 24	 vs. George Mason ^	 Myrtle Beach, S.C.	 TicketReturn.com Field at Pelicans Ballpark	 3 p.m.
Sat., Feb. 25	 at Coastal Carolina ^	 Conway, S.C.	 Springs Brooks Stadium	 2 p.m.
Sun., Feb. 26	 vs. Ball State ^	 Myrtle Beach, S.C.	 TicketReturn.com Field at Pelicans Ballpark	 11 a.m.
Mon., Feb. 27	 at Coastal Carolina ^	 Conway, S.C.	 Springs Brooks Stadium	 12 p.m.
Thurs., March 2	 at Nicholls State	 Thibodaux, La.	 Ray E. Didier Field	 7 p.m.
Fri., March 3	 at Tulane	 New Orleans, La.	 Greer Field at Turchin Stadium	 7:30 p.m.
Sat., March 4	 at Tulane	 New Orleans, La.	 Greer Field at Turchin Stadium	 5 p.m.
Sun., March 5	 at Tulane	 New Orleans, La.	 Greer Field at Turchin Stadium	 2 p.m.
Tues., March 7	 at Southeastern Louisiana	 Hammond, La.	 Pat Kenelly Diamond at Alumni Field	 7 p.m.
Wed., March 8	 at Southeastern Louisiana	 Hammond, La.	 Pat Kenelly Diamond at Alumni Field	 7 p.m.
Fri., March 10	 at Old Dominion	 Norfolk, Va.	 Bud Metheny Baseball Complex	 6 p.m.
Sat., March 11	 at Old Dominion	 Norfolk, Va.	 Bud Metheny Baseball Complex	 3 p.m.
Sun., March 12	 at Old Dominion	 Norfolk, Va.	 Bud Metheny Baseball Complex	 1 p.m.
Tues., March 14	 Morehead State	 Morgantown	 Monongalia County Ballpark	 3 p.m.
Fri., March 17	 at Baylor *	 Waco, Texas	 Baylor Ballpark	 7:35 p.m.
Sat., March 18	 at Baylor *	 Waco, Texas	 Baylor Ballpark	 4:05 p.m.
Sun., March 19	 at Baylor *	 Waco, Texas	 Baylor Ballpark	 2:05 p.m.
Wed., March 22	 at Penn State	 State College, Pa.	 Medlar Field at Lubrano Park	 6:30 p.m.
Fri., March 24	 Jacksonville	 Morgantown	 Monongalia County Ballpark	 6:30 p.m.
Sat., March 25	 Jacksonville	 Morgantown	 Monongalia County Ballpark	 3 p.m.
Sun., March 26	 Jacksonville	 Morgantown	 Monongalia County Ballpark	 1 p.m.
Tues., March 28	 at Pitt	 Pittsburgh, Pa.	 Charles L. Cost Field	 TBA
Fri., March 31	 at Oklahoma State *	 Stillwater, Okla.	 Allie P. Reynolds Stadium	 7:30 p.m.
Sat., April 1	 at Oklahoma State *	 Stillwater, Okla.	 Allie P. Reynolds Stadium	 4 p.m.
Sun., April 2	 at Oklahoma State *	 Stillwater, Okla.	 Allie P. Reynolds Stadium	 2 p.m.
Tues., April 4	 Marshall	 Morgantown	 Monongalia County Ballpark	 6:30 p.m.
Fri., April 7	 Kansas *	 Morgantown	 Monongalia County Ballpark	 6:30 p.m.
Sat., April 8	 Kansas *	 Morgantown	 Monongalia County Ballpark	 4 p.m.
Sun., April 9	 Kansas *	 Morgantown	 Monongalia County Ballpark	 1 p.m.
Tues., April 11	 at Maryland	 College Park, Md.	 Bob “Turtle” Smith Stadium	 4 p.m.
Fri., April 14	 TCU *	 Morgantown	 Monongalia County Ballpark	 6:30 p.m.
Sat., April 15	 TCU *	 Morgantown	 Monongalia County Ballpark	 3 p.m.
Sun., April 16	 TCU *	 Morgantown	 Monongalia County Ballpark	 12 p.m.
Tues., April 18	 at Marshall	 Charleston, W.Va.	 Appalachian Power Park	 TBA
Fri., April 21	 at Kansas State *	 Manhattan, Kan.	 Tointon Family Stadium	 TBA
Sat., April 22	 at Kansas State *	 Manhattan, Kan.	 Tointon Family Stadium	 TBA
Sun., April 23	 at Kansas State *	 Manhattan, Kan.	 Tointon Family Stadium	 TBA
Tues., April 25	 at Virginia Tech	 Blacksburg, Va.	 English Field	 TBA
Fri., April 28	 Oklahoma *	 Morgantown	 Monongalia County Ballpark	 6:30 p.m.
Sat., April 29	 Oklahoma *	 Morgantown	 Monongalia County Ballpark	 3 p.m.
Sun., April 30	 Oklahoma *	 Morgantown	 Monongalia County Ballpark	 1 p.m.
Tues., May 2	 Eastern Michigan	 Morgantown	 Monongalia County Ballpark	 6:30 p.m.
Fri., May 5	 Texas Tech *	 Morgantown	 Monongalia County Ballpark	 6:30 p.m.
Sat., May 6	 Texas Tech *	 Morgantown	 Monongalia County Ballpark	 3 p.m.
Sun., May 7	 Texas Tech *	 Morgantown	 Monongalia County Ballpark	 1 p.m.
Tues., May 9	 Penn State	 Morgantown	 Monongalia County Ballpark	 6:30 p.m.
Fri., May 12	 Gardner-Webb	 Morgantown	 Monongalia County Ballpark	 6:30 p.m.
Sat., May 13	 Gardner-Webb	 Morgantown	 Monongalia County Ballpark	 4 p.m.
Sun., May 14	 Gardner-Webb	 Morgantown	 Monongalia County Ballpark	 1 p.m.
Tues., May 16	 Pitt	 Morgantown	 Monongalia County Ballpark	 6:30 p.m.
Fri., May 19	 at Texas *	 Austin, Texas	 Disch-Falk Field	 TBA
Sat., May 20	 at Texas *	 Austin, Texas	 Disch-Falk Field	 TBA
Sun., May 21	 at Texas *	 Austin, Texas	 Disch-Falk Field	 TBA
May 24-28	 Big 12 Championship	 Oklahoma City	 Chickasaw Bricktown Ballpark	 TBD

* Big 12 Conference Game  |  ^ Caravelle Resort Tournament, Myrtle Beach, S.C.
All times Eastern and all dates and times are subject to change
Home games, listed in bold, played at Monongalia County Ballpark
More information and updates can be found on WVUsports.com or at @WVUbaseball on Twitter
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